
Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2022/2023
Jugend B (weiblich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Mwangi, Elenah
Sommerkorn, Amy

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

838
877

6
6

  1715 12 142,92

2 Bullwan, Anne
Pankrath, Elea

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

527
684

6
6

  1211 12 100,92

11.02.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Big Bowl

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Mwangi, Elenah
Sommerkorn, Amy

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

108
154

172
159

139
132

164
157

125
133

130
142

838
877

– 1715 12 142,92

2 Bullwan, Anne
Pankrath, Elea

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

73
114

85
110

88
89

86
111

93
101

102
159

527
684

– 1211 12 100,92
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Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2022/2023
Jugend A (weiblich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Richter, Jasmin
Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine

BC Los Diablos
Jugend Kleinmachnow

1138
963

6
6

  2101 12 175,08

2 Lassen, Leony
Burtchen, Lena

BC Los Diablos
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

884
978

6
6

  1862 12 155,17

3 Homann, Carolin
Hartmann, Leonie

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
BC Los Diablos

996
720

6
6

  1716 12 143,00

11.02.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Big Bowl

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Richter, Jasmin
Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine

BC Los Diablos
Jugend Kleinmachnow

143
139

188
159

160
201

166
145

279
157

202
162

1138
963

– 2101 12 175,08

2 Lassen, Leony
Burtchen, Lena

BC Los Diablos
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

183
200

132
161

115
172

144
142

185
159

125
144

884
978

– 1862 12 155,17

3 Homann, Carolin
Hartmann, Leonie

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
BC Los Diablos

201
101

142
118

149
136

167
136

140
118

197
111

996
720

– 1716 12 143,00
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Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2022/2023
Jugend B (männlich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Hartmann, Luca Matthias
Mallow, Jonas

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
BC Los Diablos

1091
1110

6
6

  2201 12 183,42

2 Teucher, Alexander
Mallow, Hannes

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
BC Los Diablos

919
826

6
6

  1745 12 145,42

3 Tasar, Devran
Dornbusch, Lou

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

946
777

6
6

  1723 12 143,58

4 Pankrath, Darian
Rommel, Benjamin

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

711
831

6
6

  1542 12 128,50

5 Mago, Jasper Thor
Voigtländer, Felix

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

738
715

6
6

  1453 12 121,08

6 Andree, Nils
Tzschabran, Valentino

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

582
669

6
6

  1251 12 104,25

11.02.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Big Bowl

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Hartmann, Luca Matthias
Mallow, Jonas

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
BC Los Diablos

168
167

158
162

214
174

158
220

178
225

215
162

1091
1110

– 2201 12 183,42

2 Teucher, Alexander
Mallow, Hannes

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
BC Los Diablos

121
129

159
114

158
131

168
147

155
138

158
167

919
826

– 1745 12 145,42

3 Tasar, Devran
Dornbusch, Lou

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

181
149

167
119

157
124

141
159

150
129

150
97

946
777

– 1723 12 143,58

4 Pankrath, Darian
Rommel, Benjamin

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

120
148

114
139

145
145

107
154

109
117

116
128

711
831

– 1542 12 128,50

5 Mago, Jasper Thor
Voigtländer, Felix

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

112
135

147
113

112
118

124
110

144
135

99
104

738
715

– 1453 12 121,08

6 Andree, Nils
Tzschabran, Valentino

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

94
131

101
110

102
100

99
94

117
137

69
97

582
669

– 1251 12 104,25
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Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2022/2023
Jugend A (männlich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Pieper, Willem Bernard
Garbrecht, Jan

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

956
1246

6
6

  2202 12 183,50

2 Richter, Tobias
Müller, Roy

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

878
1004

6
6

  1882 12 156,83

3 Buchholtz, Emil
Traub, Kilian

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

823
787

6
6

  1610 12 134,17

4 Widiger, Luis
Vetter, Paul

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

603
895

6
6

  1498 12 124,83

11.02.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Big Bowl

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Pieper, Willem Bernard
Garbrecht, Jan

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

164
210

193
252

148
185

134
211

171
171

146
217

956
1246

– 2202 12 183,50

2 Richter, Tobias
Müller, Roy

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

168
183

113
160

150
190

178
147

136
170

133
154

878
1004

– 1882 12 156,83

3 Buchholtz, Emil
Traub, Kilian

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

183
145

125
136

102
102

166
155

130
121

117
128

823
787

– 1610 12 134,17

4 Widiger, Luis
Vetter, Paul

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

112
127

91
108

103
139

102
196

113
172

82
153

603
895

– 1498 12 124,83
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